
PACHET

I.D.: 42957575

Data publicarii	03.06.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.511,10 RON - 1.511,10 RON

Descriere: 1.DISC TAIAT METAL D115/1.6 buc 39 2.52 98.28 2.DISC TAIAT METAL D180/1.6 buc 36 5.04 181.44 3.TUB NEON 18 W buc 2 5.04 10.08 4.BEC LED buc 11 10.92 120.12 5.SURUB CU PIULITA ;SAIBA PLATA;SAIBA GROWER M10X8 buc. 250 1.10 275.00 6.BALAMA BATANTA 10 CM buc. 4 5.88 23.52 7.VAR LAVABIL EXTERIOR 15L cut 3 105.05 315.15 8.VOPSEA ALBA STRA 0.75L/CUT cut 12 11.77 141.24 9.VAR SAC sac 5 11.77 58.85 10.HOLDSURUB AUTOFILETANT 3.5X25 ;1000 BUC/CUT cut 1 25.21 25.21 11.HOLDSURUB AUTOFILETANT 4.2X70;500 BUC/CUT cut 1 42.02 42.02 12.HOLDSURUB AUTOFILETANT 3.5X55;500 BUC/CUT cut 1 25.21 25.21 13.PENSULA 70 MM buc 8 3.36 26.88 14.VOPSEA ALBA 0.75L cut 10 11.77 117.70 15.AMORSA 4L buc 5 10.08 50.40
